
2023-24 Season Schedule
As of January 24, 2024

JANUARY

Monday, January 29 OYO, OYP, OYW, CO, S, SR, FW, FS Rehearsal Various Times - See Below*

FEBRUARY

Monday, February 5 OYO, OYP, OYW, CO, S, SR, FW, FS Rehearsal Various Times - See Below*
Sunday, February 11 OYO, OYP, OYW, FW PERFORMANCE - OCCC 3:00pm
Monday, February 12 OYO, OYP, OYW, FW No Rehearsal
Monday, February 12 CO, S, SR, FS Rehearsal Various Times - See Below
Monday, February 19 Presidents Holiday for All Ensembles No Rehearsal
Monday, February 26 OYO, OYP, OYW, CO, S, SR, FW, FS Rehearsal Various Times - See Below

MARCH

Sunday, March 3 CO Workshop - OCU 2:00pm
S Workshop - OCU 2:30pm
FS Workshop - OCU 3:00pm
CO, S, FS PERFORMANCE - OCU 6:00pm

Monday, March 4 CO, S, FS No Rehearsal
Monday, March 4 OYO, OYP, OYW, SR, FW Rehearsal Various Times - See Below
Monday, March 11 OYO, OYP, OYW, CO, S, SR, FW, FS Rehearsal Various Times - See Below
Monday, March 18 Spring Break for All Ensembles No Rehearsal
Monday, March 25 OYO, OYP, OYW, CO, S, SR, FW, FS Rehearsal Various Times - See Below

APRIL

Monday, April 1 OYO, OYP, OYW, CO, S, SR, FW, FS Rehearsal Various Times - See Below
Sunday, April 7 SR PERFORMANCE 1:00pm

- Civic Center Music Hall Lobby
Monday, April 8 OYP, OYW, CO, S, SR, FW, FS Rehearsal Various Times - See Below

OYO SxS w/ OKCPHIL 6:30pm-9:00pm
Monday, April 15 OYO, OYP, OYW, CO, S, SR, FW, FS Rehearsal Various Times - See Below
Sunday, April 21 OYW Rehearsal 1:00pm-3:00pm

SxS w/ 145th Army Band
Monday, April 22 OYO, OYP, OYW, CO, S, SR, FW, FS Rehearsal Various Times - See Below
Monday, April 29 OYO, OYP, OYW, CO, S, SR, FW, FS Rehearsal Various Times - See Below

MAY

Saturday, May 4 OYO, S, SR, FS PERFORMANCE - OCCC Performance Time TBD
Sunday, May 5 OYP, OYW, C, FW PERFORMANCE - OCCC Performance Time TBD



REGULAR REHEARSAL TIMES & LOCATIONS

Mr. Grogan’s OYO 6:00pm-8:30pm OCU - Large or Petree

Dr. Dell’s OYP 5:30pm-7:20pm OCU - Small (winds & brass start Nov. 12)

Dr. Mailman’s OYW 7:30pm-9:20pm OCU - Small (starts Nov. 12)

Mr. Segovia’s Percussion Ensemble Will meet each week that OYO, OYP and OYW meets. Times will vary and

will be communicated on a weekly basis, but typically 5:30pm-9:00pm. In the fall, students will

rehearse/perform as an ensemble and with OYO as their repertoire requires. Beginning in November, students

will rehearse/perform with OYO, OYP & OYW.

Ms. Geists’s Chamber Orchestra (CO) 7:15pm-8:30pm OCU - 344

Ms. Monk’s Sinfonia (S) 5:45pm-7:00pm OCU - 344

Ms. Monk’s Studio Rockestra (SR) 7:15pm-8:30pm OCU - BL01

Ms. Akagha’s Festival Winds (FW) 5:30pm-6:45pm OCU - BL01

Ms. Geist’s Festival Strings OKC (FS) 5:45pm-6:45pm OCU - 311

Ms. Grote’s Festival Strings Edmond (FS) 5:30pm-6:30pm Cimarron Middle School - Edmond

Mr. Osborn’s Festival Strings Norman (FS) 5:00pm-6:00pm Whittier MIddle School - Norman

* Please note on January 29 and February 5, rehearsals for OYO, OYP, OYW and FW will be extended as follows due to the

canceled rehearsal on January 22:

OYO - 6:00-9:00

OYP - 5:15-7:20

OYW - 7:30-9:35

FW - 5:15-7:10


